UWHealth

2025 UWNI Bi-Weekly Payroll Calendar

e “A” Pay Period — Pay period that includes the first of the month.
e  “B” Pay Period — Pay period following the “A” pay period.

e “C” Pay Period — Pay period following the “B” pay period if it does not include the first of the month.

Pay Period

Checks Processed

Holidays

Checks Payable Checks Remaining

12/29/2024 - 01/11/2025
01/12/2025 - 01/25/2025
01/26/2025 — 02/08/2025
02/09/2025 — 02/22/2025
02/23/2025 — 03/08/2025
03/09/2025 — 03/22/2025
03/23/2025 — 04/05/2025
04/06/2025 — 04/19/2025
04/20/2025 — 05/03/2025
05/04/2025 — 05/17/2025
05/18/2025 — 05/31/2025
06/01/2025 — 06/14/2025
06/15/2025 — 06/28/2025
06/29/2025 —07/12/2025
07/13/2025 — 07/26/2025
07/27/2025 — 08/09/2025
08/10/2025 — 08/23/2025
08/24/2025 — 09/06/2025
09/07/2025 — 09/20/2025
09/21/2025 — 10/04/2025
10/05/2025 — 10/18/2025
10/19/2025 — 11/01/2025
11/02/2025 — 11/15/2025
11/16/2025 — 11/29/2025
11/30/2025 — 12/13/2025
12/14/2025 - 12/27/2025

New Year’s Day

Memorial Day

*End of 2025 Fiscal Year*
4% of July

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

01/17/2025
01/31/2025
02/14/2025
02/28/2025
03/14/2025
03/28/2025
04/11/2025
04/25/2025
05/09/2025
05/23/2025
06/06/2025
06/20/2025
07/03/2025
07/18/2025
08/01/2025
08/15/2025
08/29/2025
09/12/2025
09/26/2025
10/10/2025
10/24/2025
11/07/2025
11/21/2025
12/05/2025
12/19/2025
01/02/2026

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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